Developmental Disabilities Council
Membership Committee
Proposed Agenda

Date: October 17, 2019
Time: 2:30 PM to 4.00 PM
Location: DoubleTree Hotel, Spokane

Members: Shamra Baez (Chair), Andrea Belcourt (Vice-
Chair), TK Brasted, Thanh Kirkpatrick, Cami Nelson, Pat
Shivers, Mike Raymond, Ryan Troyer, Mark Westenhaver
(HCA) and Tavares Terry (DSHS)

Staff: Linda West and Aziz Aladin

2:30 Call to Order Shamra
Welcome/Introductions

2:35 Adjust Agenda Shamra
2:40 July 2019 Minutes Shamra
Reading 19-M-07
Action: Vote
2:45 Attendance Policy #406 Everyone

Review and make corrections

3:15 Membership Handbook Everyone
Reading 19-M-08



3:30

3:35

3:45

3:50

4:00

Membership Recruitment Update
2020 Meeting Locations

Report to Full Council

Agenda Building for

Adjourn

Linda

Linda

Shamra

Shamra

Materials are available in alternative formats. Please

contact the Council office at (800) 634-4473.



